V 1,956 1.1 1,584 0.8 372

VI △ 14 △ 0.0 △ 7 △ 0.0 △ 6

VII △ 1,940 △ 1.1 △ 1,395 △ 0.7 △ 545

51,726 28.0 49,576 25.1 2,150
Total liabilities,Minority interests

184,477 100   197,156 100   △ 12,678

subsidiaries

securities

 adjustments

 Consolidated Subsidiaries)
Minority interests in consolidated

FY2003
(as at Mar 31,2004)Account

(Liabilities)

Notes and accounts payable, trade

FY2004
(as at Mar 31,2005)

40

7,350

Long-term debt

Short-term borrowings
Bonds
(due within one year)

Long - term Liabilities

 and Shareholders' Equity

Long-term debt
(due within one year)

Retained earnings
Land revaluation reserve

Others
Accrued income taxes

Foreign currency translation

Total Liabilities

(Shareholders' Equity)

Treasury stock

Total Shareholders' Equity

Deferred tax liability from land

Accrued directors' retirement

(Minority Interests in

Accrued retirement benefits for

Common stock

Net unrealized holding gain on

Others

Capital surplus

(millions of yen)

revaluation gain

employees

benefits

Deferred income taxes

40

10,499

－

△ 3,148

Bonds

⎯ 10 ⎯

Consolidated  Balance Sheets
[Post-amendment]

Change from
previous
period

Amount Ratio Amount Ratio Amount

% %
I Current Liabilities 82,715 45.4 102,229 52.1 △ 19,513

44,493 39,937 4,555
20,306 39,337 △ 19,030

1,861 1,750 111
8,663 10,664 △ 2,001

II 48,646 26.7 43,973 22.4 4,723
10,440 480 9,960
22,740 27,739 △ 4,999

1,610 1,288 321
7,131 7,131 －

4,514 4,821 △ 307

226 226 △ 0

2,035 2,286 △ 250

131,412 72.1 146,202 74.5 △ 14,790

1,502 0.8 1,458 0.7 43

I 22,534 12.4 22,534 11.5 －

II 11,664 6.4 11,645 5.9 19
III 4,372 2.4 3,648 1.9 723
IV 10,696 5.9 10,696 5.4 －

V 1,956 1.1 1,584 0.8 372

VI △ 14 △ 0.0 △ 7 △ 0.0 △ 6

VII △ 1,940 △ 1.1 △ 1,395 △ 0.7 △ 545

49,268 27.1 48,705 24.8 562
Total liabilities,Minority interests

182,182 100   196,367 100   △ 14,184

(millions of yen)

revaluation gain

employees

benefits

Deferred income taxes

40

10,499

－

△ 3,148

Bonds

Treasury stock

Total Shareholders' Equity

Deferred tax liability from land

Accrued directors' retirement

(Minority Interests in

Accrued retirement benefits for

Common stock

Net unrealized holding gain on

Others

Capital surplus

 and Shareholders' Equity

Long-term debt
(due within one year)

Retained earnings
Land revaluation reserve

Others
Accrued income taxes

Foreign currency translation

Total Liabilities

(Shareholders' Equity)

Short-term borrowings
Bonds
(due within one year)